Chapter 13 Study Guide                   Name: _____________________


SECTION 13-1

Know and be able to define the 2 types of thunderstorms:

1)

2)

Know and define the 3 stages in thunderstorm development:

1)

2)

3)

Know about how long the whole thunderstorm process takes place:

 CLOUDS (Section 11-3)

Cloud Type 
What it looks like
What weather it brings      Other information

1)

2)

3)

4)

SECTION 13-2 and 13-3 (Severe Weather, Tornados, Hurricanes, and Tsunamis)

Know what the area in the United States is called from North Texas to the Dakotas that experiences the most tornados:

Know what three things the Fujita Tornado Intensity Scale measures: 

Know the Fujita Tornado Intensity Scale and all its components:

Rating

Wind Speed

Damage
F1

F2

F3

F4

F5

Know what type of cloud is responsible for tornado formation:

Doppler Radar measures two things that have to do with tornados.  What are they?

1)

2)

Know what they most powerful type of tropical cyclone is:

Know the Saffir-Simpson Hurricane Scale and all its components:

Category

   Scale

Wind Speed

Damage

Example & States Affected
     1

     2

     3

     4

     5

Know what a storm surge is:

Know what the 2 events most commonly trigger a tsunami:

How many people lost their lives in the Asian Tsunami of 2004?

How many people lost their homes?

How many people lost their jobs?

How many countries were affected?

SECTION 13-4 (Recurring Weather) 

What is a drought?

What type of system usually brings droughts to an area?

What is a heat wave?

 Name some negative consequences of a drought or heat wave:

1)

2)

3)

4)

What is a cold wave?

How might someone be financially hurt during a cold wave?

What is the most common way for a cold wave to enter an area?

What is the wind-chill factor?

